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3.11.2010 Day 3, Results 

Name WtCls 
(Kg) 

Best 
Squat 

Best 
Bench 

Best 
Deadlift PL Total Coeff 

Score 
Age  & 
Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team 

Kiselev Yury 67,5 105 70 170 345 268,9965 462,135987 1-M-70-74-67.5 RUS 
Dmitriev Evgenii 125 140 150 190 480 263,088 432,77976 1-M-70-74-125 RUS 
Mursu Aimo 82,5 215 0 0 0 0 0 0 FIN 
Chepets Yuriy 90 232,5 177,5 200 610 392,596 605,775628 1-M-65-69-90 RUS 
Ponedelin Alexander 75 245 97,5 240 582,5 402,653125 539,5551875 1-M-60-64-75 RUS 
Khudolev Evgeny 90 220 172,5 235 627,5 388,86175 563,8495375 1-M-60-64-90 RUS 
Luker Alan 100 280 130 302,5 712,5 416,491875 558,0991125 1-M-60-64-100 GBR 
Kolehmainen Risto 90 250 150 210 610 374,1435 458,3257875 1-M-55-59-90 FIN 
Aman Ismo 140 270 150 290 710 379,8145 465,2727625 1-M-55-59-140 FIN 
Alampiev Sergey 67,5 180 100 210 490 373,38 442,08192 1-M-50-54-67.5 RUS 
Pullum Wayne 82,5 205 160 220 585 399,672 458,423784 1-M-50-54-82.5 USA 
Tsvetkov Alexander 90 235 110 235 580 355,743 421,199712 1-M-50-54-90 RUS 
McIntyre Bruce 100 275 230 240 745 436,83075 517,207608 1-M-50-54-100 CAN 
Makovskiy Konstantin 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RUS 
Ruohola Olli 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FIN 
Arnold Neil 82,5 260 172,5 235 667,5 430,938 454,63959 1-M-45-49-82.5 GBR 
Moroz Igor 90 290 170 260 720 443,016 467,38188 1-M-45-49-90 RUS 
Chertuskin Dimitry 100 240 192,5 230 662,5 387,264375 408,5639156 1-M-45-49-100 RUS 
Alexey Kozlov 100 350 230 320 900 527,04 527,04 1-M- 40-44-100 RUS 
Sizov Andrey 100 280 210 270 760 456,988 466,12776 2-M- 40-44-100 RUS 
Jones Kelly 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 USA 
Price Lee 125 300 210 255 765 421,1325 421,1325 1-M- 40-44-125 GBR 
Samoylenko Sergey 125 280 200 265 745 417,46075 417,46075 2-M- 40-44-125 RUS 
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Name WtCls 
(Kg) 

Best 
Squat 

Best 
Bench 

Best 
Deadlift PL Total Coeff 

Score 
Age  & 
Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team 

Kiselev Yury 67,5 231,48 154,32 374,78 760,587 268,9965 462,135987 1-M-70-74-67.5 RUS 
Dmitriev Evgenii 125 308,64 330,69 418,87 1058,208 263,088 432,77976 1-M-70-74-125 RUS 
Mursu Aimo 82,5 473,99 0 0 0 0 0 0 FIN 
Chepets Yuriy 90 512,57 391,32 440,92 1344,806 392,596 605,775628 1-M-65-69-90 RUS 
Ponedelin Alexander 75 540,13 214,95 529,1 1284,1795 402,653125 539,5551875 1-M-60-64-75 RUS 
Khudolev Evgeny 90 485,01 380,29 518,08 1383,3865 388,86175 563,8495375 1-M-60-64-90 RUS 
Luker Alan 100 617,29 286,6 666,89 1570,7775 416,491875 558,0991125 1-M-60-64-100 GBR 
Kolehmainen Risto 90 551,15 330,69 462,97 1344,806 374,1435 458,3257875 1-M-55-59-90 FIN 
Aman Ismo 140 595,24 330,69 639,33 1565,266 379,8145 465,2727625 1-M-55-59-140 FIN 
Alampiev Sergey 67,5 396,83 220,46 462,97 1080,254 373,38 442,08192 1-M-50-54-67.5 RUS 
Pullum Wayne 82,5 451,94 352,74 485,01 1289,691 399,672 458,423784 1-M-50-54-82.5 USA 
Tsvetkov Alexander 90 518,08 242,51 518,08 1278,668 355,743 421,199712 1-M-50-54-90 RUS 
McIntyre Bruce 100 606,27 507,06 529,1 1642,427 436,83075 517,207608 1-M-50-54-100 CAN 
Makovskiy Konstantin 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RUS 
Ruohola Olli 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FIN 
Arnold Neil 82,5 573,2 380,29 518,08 1471,5705 430,938 454,63959 1-M-45-49-82.5 GBR 
Moroz Igor 90 639,33 374,78 573,2 1587,312 443,016 467,38188 1-M-45-49-90 RUS 
Chertuskin Dimitry 100 529,1 424,39 507,06 1460,5475 387,264375 408,5639156 1-M-45-49-100 RUS 
Alexey Kozlov 100 771,61 507,06 705,47 1984,14 527,04 527,04 1-M- 40-44-100 RUS 
Sizov Andrey 100 617,29 462,97 595,24 1675,496 456,988 466,12776 2-M- 40-44-100 RUS 
Jones Kelly 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 USA 
Price Lee 125 661,38 462,97 562,17 1686,519 421,1325 421,1325 1-M- 40-44-125 GBR 
Samoylenko Sergey 125 617,29 440,92 584,22 1642,427 417,46075 417,46075 2-M- 40-44-125 RUS 

 


